Omsætningsliste Kæder
0,325”  .050
1,3 mm
  .058
1,5 mm
 .063
1,6 mm
3/8”     .050
1,3 mm LoPro
  .050
1,3 mm
 .058
1,5 mm
 3/8 .063
1,6 mm
Ozaki ZK50J20SC ZK58J21SC ZK63J22SC ZK5091LP ZK50A72SC ZK58A73SC ZK63A75SC
Swiss 25030083 25030085 25030086 25030090 25030093 25030095 25030096
Oregon 20BP 21BP 22BP 91VS 72DP 73DP 75DP
Windsor  50J 58J 63J 50R 50A 58A 63A
Stihl 23RM1 25RM1 26RM1 63PM1 33RM1 35RM1 36RM1
Carlton K1C K2C K3C N1C A1EP A2EP A3EP
Sabre 520 528 523 357D 880 888 883
McCulloch PM320GX   MP370GLX PM370GX PM378GX PM373GX
Homelite 32-M50 32-M58 32-M63 35-MD50 38-M50 38-M58 38-M63
Husqvarna H22 H27 S28 H43X  H55
Dolmar 082 083  092 099
 Kvalitets savkæde
2503+ størrelse  Type  Nyt nr. 2503 +
Gl./ nr.   25´ 100´
0090  3/8 - ,050 - 1,3 mm  LoPro  ZK5091LP-25 ZK5091LP
0093  3/8 - ,050 - 1,3 mm  SEMI-CHISEL  ZK50A72SC-25 ZK50A72SC
0095  3/8 - ,058 - 1,5 mm  SEMI-CHISEL  ZK58A73SC-25 ZK58A73SC
0096  3/8 - ,063 - 1,6 mm  SEMI-CHISEL  ZK63A75SC-25 ZK63A75SC
0083  ,325 - ,050 - 1,3 mm  SEMI-CHISEL  ZK50J20SC-25 ZK50J20SC
0085  ,325 - ,058 - 1,5 mm  SEMI-CHISEL  ZK58J21SC-25 ZK58J21SC
0086  ,325 - ,063 - 1,6 mm  SEMI-CHISEL  ZK63J22SC-25 ZK63J22SC
Kæde Led Gl. nr. Nyt. nr. 2503+
                      ,325 - ,050 -  1,3 mm
56 25030083-56L ZK50J20SC -E56
64 25030083-64L ZK50J20SC -E64
66 25030083-66L ZK50J20SC -E66
68 25030083-68L ZK50J20SC -E68
72 25030083-72L ZK50J20SC -E72
                        ,325- ,058 - 1,5 mm
56 25030085-56L ZK58J21SC -E56
60 25030085-60L ZK58J21SC -E60
64 25030085-64L ZK58J21SC -E64
66 25030085-66L ZK58J21SC -E66
72 25030085-72L ZK58J21SC -E72
78 25030085-78L ZK58J21SC -E78
                        ,325 - ,063 - 1,6 mm
62 25030086-62L ZK63J22SC -E62
63 25030086-63L ZK63J22SC -E63
67 25030086-67L ZK63J22SC -E67
                    3/8 - ,050 - 1,3 mm LP
44 25030090-44L ZK5091LP -E44
45 25030090-45L ZK5091LP -E45
47 25030090-47L ZK5091LP -E47
48 25030090-48L ZK5091LP -E48
49 25030090-49L ZK5091LP -E49
50 25030090-50L ZK5091LP -E50
52 25030090-52L ZK5091LP -E52
53 25030090-53L ZK5091LP -E53
54 25030090-54L ZK5091LP -E54
55 25030090-55L ZK5091LP -E55
56 25030090-56L ZK5091LP -E56
57 25030090-57L ZK5091LP -E57
60 25030090-60L ZK5091LP -E60
66 25030090-66L ZK5091LP -E66
68 25030090-68L ZK5091LP -E68
72 25030090-72L ZK5091LP -E72
                          3/8 - ,050 - 1,3 mm
57 25030093-57L ZK50A72SC -E57
60 25030093-60L ZK50A72SC -E60
66 25030093-66L ZK50A72SC -E66
68 25030093-68L ZK50A72SC -E68
70 25030093-70L ZK50A72SC -E70
72 25030093-72L ZK50A72SC -E72
                          3/8 - ,058 - 1,5 mm
55 25030095-55L ZK58A73SC -E55
56 25030095-56L ZK58A73SC -E56
60 25030095-60L ZK58A73SC -E60
68 25030095-68L ZK58A73SC -E68
72 25030095-72L ZK58A73SC -E72
80 25030095-80L ZK58A73SC -E80
                         3/8 - ,063 - 1,6 mm
60 25030096-60L ZK63A75SC -E60
66 25030096-66L ZK63A75SC -E66
72 25030096-72L ZK63A75SC -E72